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BCPS STUDENT (Grades 6-12) SURVEY 2022

run on 05/20/2022

Custom Survey 1 survey(s) 55769 response(s)
148 school(s) included

BCPS STUDENT (Grades 6-12) SURVEY 2022

De m Og ra p h ICS Number of Responses | Percentages of Total Responses

1. Gender
Male 26,736 48%
Female 26,129 47%
Other 7 2%
Prefer not to answer 2 3%
55334 respondents
2. Race
American Indian or Alaska 10
Native 7
Asian 8 4%
Black or African American 19,043 35%
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Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

White

Multiracial

Other

3. Ethnicity

Hispanic

Non-Hispanic or Latino

4. Grade

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Grade 11
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1%

19,816 37%

672 9%

7,192 13%
54070 respondents

22,554 45%

27477 55%

49731 respondents

8,603 15%

9,205 17%

8,716 16%

8,605 15%

7,722 14%

6,692 12%
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Grade 12 6,226 11%
55769 respondents
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C. High Quality Instruction

1. In my school, a high-quality education is offered.

Strongly Agree 10,579 19%

Agree 23,996 43%
Neutral 16,401 30%
Disagree 4 4%

Strongly Disagree T 2%

N/A 1%

55300 respondents
2. My school regularly assesses my understanding of what was taught.

Strongly Agree 7,592 14%

Agree 23,575 43%
Neutral 18,521 34%
Disagree 00 6%

Strongly Disagree ) 2%

N/A 1%

55166 respondents

3. My school provides me with challenging curriculum and learning experiences.

Strongly Agree 10,615 19%
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Agree 25,171 46%

Neutral 15,369 28%
Disagree 2 4%
Strongly Disagree ) 2%
N/A 1%

55097 respondents
4. My school motivates me to learn new things.

Strongly Agree 7,451 14%

Agree 18,038 33%
Neutral 19,316 35%
Disagree 3,135 11%

Strongly Disagree 37 6%

N/A 1%

55117 respondents

5. My teachers use tests, projects, presentations, and portfolios to check my understanding of what was
taught.

Strongly Agree 13,176 24%

Agree 25,615 46%
Neutral 12,401 22%

Disagree il 4%
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Strongly Disagree

N/A

T 2%

1%
55151 respondents

6. | feel academically prepared for the next level of study.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

8,226 15%
21,351 39%
18,977 34%
327 7%
13 4%

1%
55140 respondents

7. Lessons and materials in our school prepare us to be effective users of media and technology.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

7,963 14%
22,396 41%
18,005 33%
3133 7%
5 3%

" 2%
55009 respondents

8. In class, students spend considerable amounts of time actively engaged in learning (such as solving
problems, discussing ideas, creating their own work, reading, writing, speaking, and researching).
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Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

7,453 14%
21,084 38%
18,486 34%
697 9%
3 4%

) 2%
55058 respondents

9. My teachers effectively engage students in the classroom.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

10. There are few distractions during class.
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
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7,451 14%
22,512 41%
18,940 34%
67 6%
5 3%

2 2%
55027 respondents

8,264 15%
15,800 29%

19,045 35%
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Disagree
Strongly Disagree

N/A

11. Students are encouraged to think creatively.
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

N/A

6,886 13%
228 8%

1 2%
55084 respondents

7,052 13%
20,939 38%
19,077 35%
595 8%
11 5%

) 2%
55033 respondents

12. Students are encouraged to work in groups regularly.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A
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;304 10%
16,408 30%
22,489 41%
7,142 13%
16 5%

12%
55090 respondents
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13. Teachers are generally fair when it comes to grading student work.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

8,722 16%
21,246 39%
17,480 32%
7 7%
21 5%

1 2%
55040 respondents

14. Teachers regularly assess my understanding of what was taught.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

15. Our school provides programs and services that help students successfully complete the school program

(for example, guidance and resource programs).
Strongly Agree

Agree
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7,308 13%
24,044 44%
18,510 34%
33 5%
7 3%

) 2%
55047 respondents

10,767 20%

24,594 45%
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16.

17.

Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

N/A

15,107 27%
2 3%
b 2%

) 2%
55013 respondents

| give class presentations or share my work with classmates.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

3,223 11%
18,681 34%
19,464 35%
6,348 12%
35 6%

3 2%
55019 respondents

| work on assignments that extend beyond one class period.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly Disagree
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12,272 22%
23,152 42%
14,833 27%
7 4%

3 2%
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N/A 3 2%
55030 respondents
18. | complete meaningful homework to review what | learned in class and/or prepare for the next day's

lesson.
Strongly Agree 7,791 14%
Agree 21,516 39%
Neutral 18,215 33%
Disagree 184 7%
Strongly Disagree 9 4%
N/A 7 2%

54962 respondents
19. | use digital tools, such as computers, tablets, or the Internet, to complete assignments.

Strongly Agree 17,832 32%
Agree 23,612 43%
Neutral 10,883 20%

Disagree 3 2%

Strongly Disagree 3 2%

N/A 1%

55016 respondents
20. | receive feedback about my work that helps me better understand what I'm learning.

Strongly Agree 7,186 13%
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Agree 20,633 38%

Neutral 18,902 34%
Disagree 098 9%

Strongly Disagree 2 4%

N/A 3 2%

54979 respondents
21. | am provided opportunities to correct or improve my work.

Strongly Agree 8,165 15%

Agree 22,458 41%
Neutral 17,431 32%
Disagree 104 7%

Strongly Disagree il 4%

N/A ) 2%

54960 respondents
22. | have the materials, supplies and technology | need to be successful in school.

Strongly Agree 11,991 22%

Agree 25,695 47%
Neutral 13,855 25%

Disagree 0 3%
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Strongly Disagree 3 2%

N/A 1%
55003 respondents
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D. Safe & Supportive Environment

1. In my school, programs and services are available to help me succeed.

Strongly Agree 9,791 18%

Agree 26,049 47%
Neutral 15,152 28%
Disagree 5 3%

Strongly Disagree 2 2%

N/A 2 2%

55011 respondents
2. In my school, students are treated with respect.

Strongly Agree 3,290 11%

Agree 16,947 31%
Neutral 20,866 38%
Disagree ,655 10%

Strongly Disagree 207 8%

N/A 2 2%

55017 respondents
3. At my school, | am valued, respected, and shown compassion.

Strongly Agree 7,321 13%
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Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

4. In my school, students treat adults with respect.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

19,233 35%
20,310 37%
144 8%
30 5%

I 2%
55012 respondents

046 9%

14,067 26%

22,560 41%

7,206 13%
054 9%

2 2%
55015 respondents

5. In my school, teachers work together to improve student learning.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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7,572 14%
21,548 39%
18,898 34%

11 6%
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Strongly Disagree 8 3%

N/A 2 3%
54969 respondents
6. In my school, rules are applied equally to students.

Strongly Agree 8,232 15%

Agree 19,182 35%
Neutral 16,878 31%
Disagree 1,601 10%

Strongly Disagree )53 7%

N/A ) 2%

54992 respondents
7. My school provides me the support that | need.

Strongly Agree 7,364 13%

Agree 21,179 38%
Neutral 19,378 35%
Disagree 46 7%

Strongly Disagree 8 4%

N/A 3 2%

55038 respondents
8. My teachers use a variety of teaching methods to help me develop the skills | will need to succeed.
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Strongly Agree 8,130 15%

Agree 23,517 43%
Neutral 17,430 32%
Disagree 34 6%

Strongly Disagree 2 3%

N/A b 2%

54947 respondents
9. My teachers change their teaching to meet my learning needs.

Strongly Agree 319 10%

Agree 15,274 28%
Neutral 21,072 38%
Disagree 8,063 15%

Strongly Disagree 380 7%

N/A ) 2%

54978 respondents
10. | am known personally by at least one adult at school.

Strongly Agree 10,595 19%
Agree 17,962 33%
Neutral 14,210 26%
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Disagree ,928 11%
Strongly Disagree 571 8%

N/A 8 3%
54994 respondents
11. In my school, | have access to counseling, career planning and other programs to help me in school.

Strongly Agree 9,958 18%

Agree 24,322 44%
Neutral 15,430 28%
Disagree 3 4%

Strongly Disagree 0 3%

N/A 3 3%

54896 respondents
12. If | have a problem, | know who | can go to for help.

Strongly Agree 10,212 19%

Agree 20,600 37%
Neutral 15,429 28%
Disagree 278 8%

Strongly Disagree 74 6%

N/A 1 2%

55034 respondents
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13. | feel safe at school.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

14. Students feel safe at our school.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

15. My school is clean and well-maintained.

Strongly Agree

Agree
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0,625 12%
16,192 29%
20,842 38%
164 9%
873 9%

3 2%
55014 respondents

,049 10%
14,642 27%
22,647 41%
138 9%
24 7%

9 5%
55009 respondents

840 9%

13,244 24%
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Neutral 19,636 36%

Disagree 8,366 15%
Strongly Disagree 7,683 14%
N/A ) 2%

55039 respondents
16. | participate on a school-sponsored athletic team.

Strongly Agree 3,136 11%
Agree 8,242 15%
Neutral 11,672 21%
Disagree 12,104 22%
Strongly Disagree 10,089 18%
N/A 5,759 12%

55002 respondents

17. | participate in at least one school-sponsored extra-curricular activity such as mentoring, clubs, band,
performing arts, etc.

Strongly Agree 10,623 19%
Agree 14,986 27%
Neutral 11,920 22%
Disagree 7,780 14%
Strongly Disagree 749 10%
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N/A M7 7%
55005 respondents
18. | participate in class discussions and activities.

Strongly Agree 8,976 16%

Agree 22,472 41%
Neutral 17,683 32%
Disagree 38 5%

Strongly Disagree 5 3%

N/A T 2%

54951 respondents
19. | would recommend my school to my friends.

Strongly Agree 7,860 14%

Agree 16,371 30%
Neutral 18,582 34%
Disagree 150 9%

Strongly Disagree 477 10%

N/A 0 3%

55030 respondents
20. In my school, teachers have high expectations of me.

Strongly Agree 11,351 21%
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Agree 22,130 40%

Neutral 16,834 31%
Disagree 18 4%
Strongly Disagree 4 3%
N/A ) 2%

55003 respondents
21. My school prepares me for success in the next school year.

Strongly Agree 9,837 18%

Agree 23,574 43%
Neutral 16,642 30%
Disagree 8 4%

Strongly Disagree 0 3%

N/A 3 2%

55034 respondents

22. Our school provides programs and services that help students successfully complete the school program
(for example, guidance and resource programs).

Strongly Agree 9,556 17%

Agree 24,645 45%
Neutral 16,339 30%
Disagree 3 3%
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Strongly Disagree ) 2%

N/A 8 3%
54956 respondents
23. Our school provides college and career guidance information.

Strongly Agree 9,273 17%

Agree 22,091 40%
Neutral 16,471 30%
Disagree 23 5%

Strongly Disagree 3 3%

N/A 31 4%

54972 respondents

24. Enrichment programs are provided for students to develop their gifts and talents and enhance their
creative, artistic, social/lemotional, and physical potential.

Strongly Agree 8,348 15%

Agree 21,528 39%
Neutral 18,394 33%
Disagree 4 5%

Strongly Disagree 0 3%

N/A 4 4%

54958 respondents
25. | can get extra help from my teachers when | need it.
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Strongly Agree 9,068 16%

Agree 23,044 42%
Neutral 17,066 31%
Disagree 32 5%

Strongly Disagree 8 3%

N/A 3 2%

54966 respondents
26. At my school, students are generally safe from bullying.

Strongly Agree 484 10%

Agree 14,545 26%
Neutral 19,286 35%
Disagree 7,284 13%

Strongly Disagree 6,591 12%

N/A 1 3%

54991 respondents
27. At my school, technology is used to enhance teaching and learning.

Strongly Agree 11,304 21%
Agree 25,186 46%
Neutral 14,652 27%
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Disagree
Strongly Disagree

N/A

28. | set academic goals for myself.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

1 3%
3 2%

3 2%
54984 respondents

12,216 22%
21,635 39%
15,350 28%
27 5%
6 3%

" 2%
55011 respondents

29. At my school, | can explore college and/or career opportunities.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A
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8,286 15%
20,605 37%
18,046 33%
04 7%
7 4%

4 4%
54972 respondents
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30. | receive acknowledgement and/or praise for my strengths or accomplishments.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

31. | enjoy eating food prepared by the cafeteria.
Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Strongly Disagree

N/A

Powered by AdvancED eProve

7,531 14%

19,961 36%

19,271 35%

188 8%
39 5%

2 2%
54932 respondents

381 7%
8,315 15%
16,805 31%
0,775 12%
15,477 28%

96 7%
55049 respondents
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E. Effective Communication

1. My teachers explain their expectations so | can be successful.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

2. My teachers provide me with information about how well | am doing in school.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

3. My teachers keep my family informed of my academic progress.

Strongly Agree
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7,933 14%
23,293 42%
17,975 33%
65 6%
2 3%

2 2%
55040 respondents

8,149 15%
23,287 42%
17,380 32%
63 6%
1 3%

3 2%
54983 respondents

7,827 14%
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Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

4. My school considers students' opinions when planning ways to improve the school.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

18,792 34%
19,241 35%
785 9%
3% 5%

6 3%
55036 respondents

»,828 11%
15,926 29%
20,023 36%
3,016 1%
983 9%

8 4%
54954 respondents

5. My school shares information about school success with my community.

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
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3,225 1%
17,043 31%
20,657 38%

701 9%
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Strongly Disagree

N/A

6. Our school uses different ways to communicate what is happening for parents and students.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

7. Teachers regularly post information online or send home a newsletter.

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

N/A

8. The principal is accessible via e-mails, texts, phone calls, or personal visits.
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13 5%

17 6%
54986 respondents

7,669 14%
22,343 41%
18,441 34%
33 5%
2 3%

4 4%
54972 respondents

7,229 13%
19,818 36%
18,789 34%
584 8%
30 5%

19 4%
54989 respondents
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Strongly Agree 9,334 17%

Agree 21,093 38%
Neutral 16,912 31%
Disagree 9 4%

Strongly Disagree 6 4%

N/A 94 7%

55078 respondents
9. The assistant principal(s) is accessible via e-mails, texts, phone calls, or personal visits.

Strongly Agree 9,449 17%

Agree 22,459 40%
Neutral 18,704 34%
Disagree )33 5%

Strongly Disagree 3 4%

55768 respondents
10. Our school asks for student input when changing rules or policies.

Strongly Agree 375 10%

Agree 12,669 23%
Neutral 19,007 34%
Disagree 7,379 13%
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Strongly Disagree 7,685 14%

N/A 181 6%
55196 respondents
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F. Additional Information

1. What else would you like to tell us about your school?

Free form text answers are available in the exported CSV report
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.1 surveys  BCPS STUDENT (Grades 6-12) SURVEY 2022

run on 05/20/2022

Custom Survey

1 survey(s) 55769 response(s)
148 school(s) included

Appendix

Schools

Broward County Public Schools
Sunshine Elementary School
Pasadena Lakes Elementary School
Larkdale Elementary School

Park Ridge Elementary School
Plantation Elementary School
Endeavour Primary Learning Center
Driftwood Middle School

Pompano Beach Elementary School
Nova Middle School

Fairway Elementary School
Lanier-dames Education Center
Pine Ridge Education Center
College Academy at Broward College
Westglades Middle School

Charles Drew Elementary Magnet School

Northeast High School

Banyan Elementary School
Hollywood Hills Elementary School
Stoneman Douglas High School
Sunset Lakes Elementary School
Deerfield Beach Elementary School
Dave Thomas Education Center
Piper High School

Coral Springs Middle School
Apollo Middle School

Eagle Point Elementary School
Lakeside Elementary School
Pompano Beach High School
Crystal Lake Middle School
Morrow Elementary School
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Sandpiper Elementary School
Plantation Middle School
Boulevard Heights Elementary School
Hollywood Park Elementary School
Monarch High School

Country Hills Elementary School
Cypress Elementary School
Atlantic Technical College & Technical High School
Broadview Elementary School
James S. Hunt Elementary School
Ramblewood Middle School
Coconut Creek High School

South Plantation High School
Sheridan Technical High School
Coral Glades High School
Pompano Beach Middle School
Ramblewood Elementary School
Stirling Elementary School

Nova Dwight D. Eisenhower Elementary School
Western High School

Plantation High School

Driftwood Elementary School
Cypress Bay High School

Indian Ridge Middle School
Attucks Middle School

Rickards Middle School

Castle Hill Elementary School

Fox Trail Elementary School
Whiddon-Rogers Education Center
Atlantic West Elementary School
North Side Elementary School
Margate Middle School

Sawgrass Elementary School
Davie Elementary School

Silver Palms Elementary School
Meadowbrook Elementary School
Bair Middle School

Nova High School

Glades Middle School

Sea Castle Elementary School
Coral Springs High School

Walter C. Young Middle School
South Broward High School
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Seagull Alternative High School
Cypress Run Education Center
Walker Elementary School

Griffin Elementary School

New Renaissance Middle School
William T. McFatter Technical College
Silver Lakes Middle School

Lyons Creek Middle School
Millennium Middle School

Cooper City High School

Margate Elementary School

New River Middle School

North Lauderdale Elementary School
Martin Luther King Elementary School
J. P. Taravella High School

William Dandy Middle School

Nova Blanche Forman Elementary School
Broward Estates Elementary School
West Hollywood Elementary School
Riverland Elementary School
McNicol Middle School

Coral Park Elementary School
Bennett Elementary School

Gator Run Elementary School
Lauderdale Lakes Middle School
Oriole Elementary School

Cross Creek School

Henry D. Perry Educational Center
Deerfield Park Elementary School
McArthur High School

Pioneer Middle School

Whispering Pines School

Charles W. Flanagan High School
Fort Lauderdale High School
Blanche Ely High School

Bright Horizons School

Sawgrass Springs Middle School
Stranahan High School

Bayview Elementary School

Cooper City Elementary School
Olsen Middle School

Seminole Middle School

Manatee Bay Elementary School
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Hollywood Hills High School
Deerfield Beach Middle School
Parkway Middle School of the Arts
Everglades Elementary School
Boyd H. Anderson High School

Gulfstream Academy of Hallandale Beach

Coconut Creek Elementary School
Lauderhill 6-12

Broward Virtual Education

Mirror Lake Elementary School
Deerfield Beach High School
Sheridan Hills Elementary School
Challenger Elementary School
Sheridan Park Elementary School
Hallandale All Magnet High School
Falcon Cove Middle School
Tequesta Trace Middle School
Miramar High School

Annabel C. Perry Elementary School
Sunrise Middle School

Westpine Middle School

Pines Middle School

Forest Glen Middle School
Everglades High School

Forest Hills Elementary School
Dillard High School

Coral Springs Elementary School
Silver Trail Middle School

West Broward High School
Discovery Elementary School

Beachside Montessori Village Elementary
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